Bicio
Condor
De Luca
Di Giampietro
Fiorello
Malacrida
Marangoni
Menegolo
Ortolan
Riva
Rodenghi
Saracco
Somenzi

4° LANCIO

03.38.56
03.42.36
03.20.19
03.40.32
03.28.12
03.32.33
03.22.19
03.26.12
03.44.37
03.36.50
03.24.15
03.30.13
03.35.09

03.45.45
03.47.43
03.30.05
03.45.02
03.30.34
03.37.16
03.28.40
03.31.09
03.49.42
03.46.56
03.28.15
03.34.44
03.39.01

00.06.49
00.05.07
00.09.46
00.04.30
00.02.22
00.04.43
00.06.21
00.04.57
00.05.05
00.10.06
00.04.00
00.04.31
00.03.52

120
120

60
60
-120

60

289
187
586
270
142
283
321
237
425
606
180
271
232
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